

6th May, 2021

The Corporate Relationship Department BSE Limited (BSE) Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers Dalal Street, Fort Mumbai – 400 001 Scrip Code – 542057

Dear Sir/Ma'am,

Sub: Publication of Notice of Board Meeting in Newspapers

Pursuant to Regulation 30 and Regulation 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations & Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, please find enclosed copies of the newspaper advertisements published in Financial Express (English version) and Lipi (Bengali version) on 6th May, 2021 with regard to the intimation regarding Board Meeting to be held on 14.05.2021 (Friday) to consider the Audited Financial Results for the quarter and year ended on March 31, 2021. The said information is also being made available on the website of the Company i.e. www.bcril.com.

This is for your information and record.

Yours faithfully,

For BCPL Railway Infrastructure Limited

Devshree Sinha

Company Secretary & Compliance Officer

Membership No. A21786

Contact: +91 9674911121

BCPL RAILWAY INFRASTRUCTURE LIMITED

Regd. off.: 112 Raja Ram Mohan Roy

Sarani, Kolkata - 700009 Tel.: 033-2219 0085.

Fax: 033-2241 8401;

Website: www.bcril.com; E-mail: investors@bcril.com CIN: L51109WB1995PLC075801

NOTICE

Notice is hereby given, pursuant to Regulation 47 read with regulations 29 and 33 of the SEBI (LODR) that a meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company is scheduled to be held on Friday, the 14th day of May, 2021, inter-alia for the purposes:

To consider, approve and take on record, the Audited Financial Results of the Company for the quarter and year ended 31st March, 2021 and other business discussions.

For BCPL Railway Infrastructure Limited

Sd/-

Place : Kolkata Devshree Sinha
Date : 05-05-2021 Company Secretary



Indian Bank declares Saravana Stores account as fraud PRESS TRUST OF INDIA New Delhi, May 5

STATE-OWNED INDIAN STATE-OWNED INDIAN
BANK on Wednesday said it
has declared the NPA account
of Sarawana Stores with an outstanding balance of ₹231 crore
as fraud.
"We have to inform that

"We have to inform that non-performing account (NPA) Saravana Stores (Gold Palace) has been declared as fraud and reported to RBI as per regulatory requirement." Indian Bank said in a regula-

y thing. The nature of the fraud is in The risture of the fraud is in the form of divension of funds, said the lender, adding the outstanding balance on Saravana stood at ₹230.74 crore.

The bank has held provision to the tune of ₹115.22 crore against this as of December 31, 2020, it said.

Saravana Stores is a Tamil Nadu-based jewellery shownoom group.

'Define cryptocurrencies as digital assets; register homegrown exchanges'

EXCHAIGES*

INDUSTRY ASSOCIATION
INDIATECH.ORG has proposed five-point policy recommendations for regulating cryptocurrencies, including defining cryptocurrencies and digital assets and introducing a system to register home-grown exchanges.

The recommendations were shared with the Ministry of Commerce and Industry, RII, and NII Aayog on Wedinesday.

In its whitepaper, the association in highlighted the massive pool of opportunities that crypto offers to growing market such as India.

India is also uniquely positional control of the property of the control of the contro

sylvoincete agoing makes such as India. India is also uniquely positioned given that there is a great availability of tech taient, especially with start-ups, it added. 'India, just as other countries, has adopted a thoughtful approach towards regulating this secture with the primary intent of safeguarding consumers. It is extremely crucial that Crypto is not viewed as another form of currency but a digital asset," IndiaTech.org. CEO Ramecah Kalilasam said.
This would help the gow.

CEO Rameesh Kalilasam said.

This would help the government address ail its legitimate concerns with repards to financial risks associated with crypto, he added.

Cryptocurrenties are digital or wirtual currencies in which encryption techniques are used to regulate the generation of their units and werify the transler of funds, operating independently of a central bank.

PTI

Eris **ERIS LIFESCIENCES LIMITED**

financialem.ep..in

JM Financial March qtr net jumps over 35%

Nippon Life India Asset Management Limited (Formerly known as Reliance Nippon Life Asset Management Limited) (CIN - L65910MH1995PLC220793)

Registered Office: 4th Floor, Tower A, Peninsula Business Park, Ganapatrao Kadam Marg, Lower Parel (W), Mumbal - 400 013. Tel No. +91 022 6808 7000 - Fax No. +91 022 6808 7097 - mf.nlpponindiaim.com

NOTICE NO. 14

Notice is hereby given that the Trustee of Nippon India Mutual Fund ("NIMF") has approved declaration of dividend on the face value of Rs. 10/- per unit in the income Distribution cum capital withdrawal (IDCW) option of undernoted scheme of NIMF, with May 11, 2021 as the record date:

ne distribution will be done/dividend will be paid, net of tax deducted at source, as applicable

register of unit holders on the aforesaid record date, will be entitled to receive the dividend.

Pursuant to payment of dividend, the NAV of the Scheme will fall to the extent of payout, and statutory levy, if any.

For units in demat form: Dividend will be paid to those Unitholders/Beneficial Owners whose names appear
in the statement of beneficial owners maintained by the Depositories under the IDCW Plan/Option of the
Scheme as on record date.

Make even idle money work! Invest in Mutual Funds

PRATIK PANELS LIMITED

Mutual Fund investments are subject to market risks, read all scheme related documents carefully.

Dividend

(₹ per unit)*

Entire distributable

surplus available in the schemes as on the

maturity date (Record

For Nippon Life India Asset Management Limited (Formerly known as Reliance Nippon Life Asset Management Limited (Asset Management Company for Nippon India Mutual Fund

JMFRANCIALON Wednesday reported a 35.35% growth in net income for the three months to March 2021 at ₹176.71 crore.

It had booked a net income of ₹130.56 crore in the same period of the previous fiscal after the bloodbath in the market in March 2020 with the count of the content of the cont

For the full year, net profit from ₹544.98 crore, the company said in a statement

e. For the full year, net profit se 8.3% to ₹590.14 crore om ₹544.98 crore, the com-

Nippon inclia Mutual Fund

DIVIDEND DECLARATION

Name of the Scheme(s)

Nippon India Dual Advantage Fixed Tenure Fund XII - Plan A - IDCW Option

Nippon India Dual Advantage Fixed

Tenure Fund XII - Plan A - Direct Plan -

All unit holders under the IDCW Plan/Option of the above

IDCW Option

May 05, 2021

SAREGAMA INDIA LIMITED

came down to ₹10,854 crore from ₹11,531 crore. Gross NPA more than dou-bled to 3.50% from 1.65%, while net NPA rose to 1.95%

additional gross provisions of \$208 crore towards the pan-demic for the year ended March, taking the total provi-sions to \$383 crore on account of COVID-19. of COVID-19.

Investment banking, wealth management and secu-rities businesses have done exceedingly well and the pipeline for these businesses is extremely healthy, he noted. Despite the pandemic chal-

Record Date May 11, 2021

NAV as on May 04

2021 (₹ per unit)

12.3991

MUTUA

HDFC Asset Management Company Limited A Joint Vertillar with Standard Life Investments CSL-Lations Hart Historic Licialization CSL-Lations Hart Historic Licialization Registered Office HDF Nov6. 2016 Floor. NT. Parsien Marg. 16-166. Bacidary Rectamation, unchaptate. Mainebi - 400 000. Phono: 122 6551833 3-16 Fee Floor. 1800-3010-6767 1900-419-7618 Fax: 022 22821144 • e-mail: claim @ individual com • Vivil us at your hiddunistication.

EHDEC

MUTUAL FUND

NOTICE

NOTICE is hereby given that HDPC Trustee Company Limited, the Trustee to HDPC Munual Fund ("the Fund") has approved the following Distribution under focume Distribution und Capital Withdrawal ("DICOY") Option in the below-inenderood Scheme ("Plan") options of the Fund and here fixed **Trustday**, May 11, 2021 (or the immediately following Business Day, if that day is not a Business Day) as the

Name of the Scheme / Plan / Options	May 4, 2021 (č per unit)	Amount of Distribution (₹ per unit)	(₹ per unit)	
Plan launched under HÖFC Fixed Maturity	Plans ("FMP") - S	Series 39:		
HDFC FMP-1147D March 2018 (1) - Regular Option - Normal IDCW Option	12.4737		10.0000	
HDFC FMP 1147D March 2018 (1) - Direct Option - Normal IDCW Option	12.5715	Entire		
HDFC FMP 1147D March 2016 (1) - Regular Option - Quarterly IDCW Option	10.0570	Distributable Surpluse		
HDFC FMP 1147D March 2018 (1) - Direct Option - Quarterly IDCW Option	10.0602			

The entire distributable surplus at the time of maturity (i.e. on the Record Date) shall be distributed Pursuant to payment of IDCW, the NAV of the IDCW Option(s) of the above Plan

Intimation of any change of address / bank details should be immediately forwarded to the in Service Centres of the Fund (for units held in non-demail form) / Depository Participant (for unit

In view of individual nature of tax consequences, each investor should seek appropriate advice

For HDFC Asset Management Company Limited (Investment Manager to HDFC Mutual Fund)

MUTUAL FUND INVESTMENTS ARE SUBJECT TO MARKET RISKS, READ ALL SCHEME RELATED DOCUMENTS CAREFULLY.



WIPRO LIMITED

Registered Office: Doddakannelli, Sarjapur Road, Bengaluru - 560 035. Tel: +91-80-28440011; Fax: +91-80-28440054; CIN: L32102KA1945PLC020800 Website: www.wipro.com; Email: corp-secretarial@wipro.com

NOTICE OF POSTAL BALLOT

Notice is hereby given that pursuant to and in compliance with Section 110 of the Companies Act. 2013 and Rules 20 and 22 of the Companies (Management and Administration) Rules. 2014. I mad with General Circular No. 1472020 dated April 8, 2020. In General Circular No. 1472020 dated April 9, 2020. In General Circular No. 2372020. In General Circular No. 2372020 dated June 15, 2020. In General Circular No. 3372020 dated Superior 26, 2020 and the General Circular No. 3372020 dated December 31, 2020 issued by the Ministry Of Corporate Affairs (the "MAC Circulars") (including any statutory modification or re-enactment thereof for the time being in force, and as memored from time to time, SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure, Requirements) Regulations. 2015 and such other applicable laws and regulations, the approval of Members of Wippo Limited (the "Company") is being sought for the following special resolutions by way of postal ballot through e-voting process ("e-voting"):

SI. No.	Description of Special Resolutions						
1.	Re-appointment of Dr. Patrick J. Ennis (DIN: 07463299) as an Independent Director of the Company						
2	Re-appointment of Mr. Patrick Dupuls (DIN: 07480046) as an Independent Director of the Company						

russant to the MCA Circulars, the Company has sent the electronic copies of the Postal Ballot lotice along with Explanatory Statement on Wednesday, May 5, 2021 to all Members of the company, who have regulated their e-mail address with the Company (in respect of shares eld in physical form) or with their Depository Participant (in respect of shares held in electronic prints as on Friday, April 30, 2021 i.e. the cut-oil data. The Postal Ballot Notice will also be wallable on the Company's webside at thips://www.wipco.com/immestors.corportae-povernance/, vebsites of the Stock Exchanges i.e. BSE Limited and National Stock Exchange of India infinited at www.beniolati.com and www.nsiendiac.com respectively, and on the weosite of KFin rectinologies Private Limited at https://evoting.klintecli.com.

in accordance with the provisions of the MCA Circulans, Members can sole only through the remote s-voling process. Members whose names appear on the Register of Members-List of Beneficial Commerce as on Friday, April 30, 2021 will be considered for the purpose of e-voling and voling rights shall be recknown on the paid-up value of Equily Shares registered in the name of the shareholders as on that date, A person who is not a Member on the cut-off date shall treat this notice for information purposes only.

The Company has engaged the services of KFin Technologies Private Limited for providing e-voting facility to all its Members. Members are requested to note that e-voting will commence at 9 AM IST on Thursday, May 6, 2021 and will end at 5 PM IST on Friday, June 4, 2021 E-voting shall not be allowed beyond 5 PM IST on Friday, June 4, 2021.

Members who have not registered their e-mail address are requested to register the same in respect of shares held in electronic form with the Depository through their Depository Participant(s) and in respect of shares held in physical form by witting to the Company's Registers and Share Transfer Agent, KFIn Technologies Private Limited, at elevation/self-kitnech.com or to their address at Selenium, Plot 31.8.32, Gachbowli Financial District. Namakrangula. Hyderbads-500.032, Members may note that pursuant to the MCA Circulans, the Company has additionally enabled a process for the limited purpose of receiving share-holder communications during the financial year 2021-22 and the Members may update their email address by accessing the link https://www.wipro.com/investors/.

he instructions on the process of e-voting, including the manner in which Memb olding shares in physical form or who have not registered their e-mail address heir vote through e-voting, are provided in the Postal Ballot Notice.

The Board of Directors of the Company has appointed Mr. V. Sreedharan/Ms, Devika sityanarayana/Mr. Pradeep B, Kulkarni, Partners of V. Sreedharan & Associates, Practicing company Secretaries, as the Scrulinizer to conduct the Postal Ballot only through the e-voting rocess in a lar and transparent manner.

The results of Postal Ballot through e-voting (along with the Scrutinizer's report) will be declared by the Chairman of the Company on an before Sunday, June, 6,2021 and will also be displayed on the website of the Company (www.nigro.com), besides being communicated to the Stock Exchanges, Depositories and Registrar & Share Transfer Agent.

case of any queries or grievances with regard to e-voting, Members can Contact Mr. B innivas, Manager, KFin Technologies Private Limited at Contact No.: 040-67162222, email id: inward: rigibilitiest-i.com.

For WIPRO LIMITED

M Sanaula Khan Company Secretary Kolkata

For Samparra India Liti

Datalla of the Accordings

CAPITAL SQUARE ADVISORS PRIVATE LIMITED

Pre-Office Post-Office" Pre-Office Post-Office 23/96/761 23/56/77 23/96/767 23/55/367 60.78% 34/76% 60.78%, 60.78%,

168

CHANGE OF NAME

CHANGE OF IAMI:
I.Haraha Rakssh Pandey D/o
Rakssh Pandey 3 Wo Kunal
Banthis Riv 16C, Dover Lane,
P.O. Sarat Bose Road P.S.
Gariahat, Kolkatar-700029
shall hencoforth be known as
Haraha Pandey Vide anaffladvit sworn before notary public
at Kolkata on 05-05-2021.

CENNOL LIST CONTROLLED MINISTER MANAGEMENT CONTROLLED MINISTER SOLD CON

বিসিপিএল রেলওয়ে

हं प्रतिकः 552, सामा कार्यः महती, जनकारा-१०० १००३ (डॉल: १०००-२२२३ १००१४, महासः १०००-२४१३ १४०० महासः १४०-४४१, १४०० investors © boril.cr

ইনভেস্টমেন্ট লিমিটেড

of en breez, too co it 2252 bbs 2259 to Will: 2259 bobb Website: www.niril.in;

দুর্গাপুর থেকে দিল্লী পর্যন্ত অক্সিজেন এক্সপ্রেস ট্রেন চলবে

পূর্ব রেলওয়ে আরপিএফ ২২.৫ কেজি রূপো উদ্ধার করল

ে প্রাণ্ডির সার্চ্চ শার্ডবাল্লে আর্বানির ক্রমান হি কার বিশ্বরিক বিশ্বর বিশ্বরিক বিশ্বরিক বিশ্বর বিশ্বর

অপরিচিত ব্যক্তিকে প্রলোভিত করতে গিয়ে ধরা পড়ল দুই ব্যক্তি

শাস বিভাগিত । ৪ মে পূর্ব কোণ্ডার অবিগগৈর বাবং গগৈল দালালাহ দেশালা করে কালা করে করে কালা করে কালা করে কালা করে কালা করে করে করে কালা করে

বিশেষ ট্রেন বাতিল থাকবে

ক্রান্ত বিশোধীয়: গুলি পূর্বিশোলকারর বারণে নিয়েক্ত ব্রেরিখনিন থেকে পরবর্তী পরামার্শ অবধি আর্বকরারে নির্মানিখিত বিশেষ ট্রান্ট কিন্তা কলাক্রন রাবার্শ অবধি আর্বকরারে নির্মানিখিত বিশেষ ট্রান্ট কলাক্রন রাবার্শ অবধার নির্মান্ট বিশেষ ব্রেরেক্ত ২০০২ / এ০২২ রাবার্শ আরবের । ১৮২৯ / ০২৮৯ তার কার্টিন গালিকার নির্মান্ট করিব করে বিশ্ব বর্তী করে বিশ্ব বর্তী করে বিশ্ব বর্তী করে বিশ্ব বর্তী করে বিশ্বী করে বর্তী করে বর্তী করে বর্তী করে বর্তী করে বর

ট্রেনে অপরাধমূলক কাজ করতে গিয়ে আরপিএফ-এর

হাতে ধরা পডল তিন ব্যক্তি

তি । বি/াত্তি

গটাফ বিপোটার : ব্য.

নুশতানথার

আর্বিনিয়র

আর্বিনিয়র

আর্বিনিয়র

আর্বিনিয়র

আর্বিনিয়র

আর্বিনিয়র

আর্বিনিয়ন

আর্বিনিয়র

আর্ব ০০০ টাকা তারা চুরি করে। মোট চুরি করা অর্থের পরিমাণ ১,২০ লক্ষ টাকা। পরে এই জিন ব্যক্তিকে জামালপুরের ব্যক্তিকে জামালপুরের জিআরপি-এর হাতে তুলে দেওয়া

NIT, GovL of West Bengal.
Tender is hereby invited by
the Executive Engineer, PWD.
Kokata TiDukion, Mahi Block.
Ground Floor, Writers'
Buildings, Kokata-700001
from the eligible contractors
for the following works.
1) Name of Work: "Renewall of
Licence for Unified Threat
Management (UTM) Firewall
for Server Room under
Kokata TIDIwison, PW. Diest
Nabanna, 325. Sarati

| FIMMOD 7621-22]*=-TENDER No. WBPWD/EKITIZ-NIT-003/T/21-22 Tender ID: 2021_WBPWD_330712_1 Bid Submission Closing : 15.05.2021 up to 03.00 PM2; Name of Work-Procurement of Computers Peripherats, Projection System and Establishment of PA. System, WIFI Connectivity and ILL. Ion Hashinya Lochatar Shikaha Hashinya Lochatar Shikaha Abhiyan (RUSA) at Haldia Govt. College at Debhog. Purba Medinipur, West Bengal-721657: PART-D. Data Networking (Additional Work) [JobNex/ITOWN0106 21-22]* e-TENDER No. WEPWWEEKIT/E-NIT-004/ T/21-22 rander ID 2021_WEPWD_330729_1 Bid Submission Closing:

মেট্রো রেলের 'নো মাস্ক, নো মেট্রো' ক্যাম্পেনিং চলছে

স্টাক বিপোর্টার: বর্তমান মহামারী পরিস্থিতির পরিয়োজিতে টেন্টপন চরকা এবা ট্রেনটোতে মাজের গরবারের তেকত্ব সম্পত্তি বারীজন সম্যতন করতে মেট্রারেকাপ বিভিন্ন উম্মান্দ বিজ্ঞান্ত সমস্ত মেট্রা টেপ্টপনবর্গিতে পোর্টার একা বানার ক্রাপিত হাজ একং পার্থনিক আফ্রেস সিটেটেনর মাধারে প্রাম্পতি বামান্দ বার্মটোত্ত মান্দিটার করা একং পার্থনিক কা পেটুল। নির্মান্ত বির্বিতিত ভালের হাজ মান্দ্রিটার করা একং মেট্রা ভারের সামান্দ্রক বৃত্তর কারা রাখাতে জনুরোধ করা হেছে মেট্রা আর্মিপুরুত্ত এবং মন্দ্রান্দ্র টেকার করীর মেট্রা মান্টিস্পতিলতে এবং মেট্রা হালাগেতে 'লো মান্ধনা মেট্রা ক্রান্ত চালাফেন। ভারা সমস্ত মেট্রা মান্দ্রীলের মুখোবার্প গরার এবং কোভিত-১৯ ভাইরানের সংক্রমণের মিরুছে লার্টাই করার জন্য মেট্রা কর্তৃপাক্ষর সাথে সংবার্থনিত করার মান্দ্র মান্দ্র মান্দ্রকার করার মেট্রার ক্রিকার সংক্রমণের সংক্রমণের মিরুছে লার্টাই করার জন্য মেট্রার কুর্তৃপাক্ষর সাথে সংবার্থনিত করার জন্য অনুরোধ করছে। আরীরা মেট্রার গুরীত এই প্রচারের প্রপাধীকর করার মান্দ্র জন্য অনুরোধ করছে। আরীরা মেট্রার গুরীত এই প্রচারের স্টাফ রিপোটার: বর্তমান মহামারী পরিস্থিতির পরিপ্রেক্ষিতে স্টেশন চত্ত্বর

মিন্দি কমালিয়ানান নিমিন্টান্ত ১০খন, তোল কাই, চুবা কা, কান্ত তথ্য কাটিবংগানী কান্তম মান্তম লৈ বাহু আমান কাৰ্য গানুহা ক্ৰিমেন্ত

CADALE AT	সাহিতিকাই হয়	fields	CHERTAIN	
******	**************************************	\$40,000 \$10,000 \$11,000 \$10,000 \$16,00	2010000 1010100 1210100 1210100 1210100 1511000	Horis William Share Mann Mann Mann

ডিভি কমার্শিয়ালস লিমিটেড

Tritte de	সাটিভিব্নট নং	fants	रहित्र सर	CHING RES	
000003	Access 1			Count wine?	
000003	eneng	******	#81315B	95900	

TENDER NOTICE

IENDERIND IBLE

West Bengal Police Housing & Infrastructure Development Corpn
Lid having its office at 31 of floor, Arakha B hawan, Block. DJ,
Sector-II, Saft Lake, Kolkata – 91 is inviting open tender from
experienced agency for work of A) WBP-HIDCLEEHO-ONIT-369;
2031-2022 (2nd Call), Emergent repaining works and day to day
maintance work of Berulpur Central Correctional Home. Estimated
maintance work of Berulpur Central Correctional Home. Estimated maintance work of Barujour Central Comercional Home. Estimated Amount put to Tender Rs. 23, 62, 1817. Fender Idi 2021, WBSPH, 330707. 1, Last date & time of zubmission of bids online is 22,05, 2021 at 04,00 PM. For further details please visit www.wbtenders.gov.in

WestBengalPolco Housing & Infrastructure Davelopment Corpn.
Lid having its office at 3rd floor, Araksha Bhawan, Block – DJ,
Sector – IL, Batt Robert – Araksha Bhawan, Block – DJ,
Sector – IL, Batt Robert – Standing open tender from
experienced againgt for evokac WPBHDCUEEFHO-MIT-469
2021-2022 (2014) Annual Maintenance Contract to
Maintenance work of UEPgin) New Passenger (IL mail Polico Complex
Maintenance work of UEPgin) New Passenger (IL mail Polico Complex
New Bidd nail Bidd of Section (IL Maintenance Work of UEPgin) New Passenger (IL mail Polico Complex
0.1072021 to 31.03.2022 Estimated Annount put to Tender Ra.
S, 75,001, Tender (IL Maintenance Work of 10 (ten) Nos
Maintenance Contract for Maintenance work of 10 (ten) Nos 9,87,900w, Tender Idt. 2021_WBSPH_330706_1.1i)Annual Maintenance Contract for Maintenance work of 10 feen Not passenger fit at Police Mousing Estate at 4th Bitt Camput, Kokata Armed Police, Salat Lake City. From 10.7.2021 to 3.0.3.2022. Estimated Amount put to Tender Rs. 7,34,376/. Tender Id. 2021_WSPH_37076_2.LestIdate at time of submission of bids online is 15.05.2021 at 16.0.0 PM, For further details please visit www.wbinderen.gov.in

Government of West Bengal E-Tender Notice Bed No.1 of Executive Engineer, NH Division No. IX Terider ID: 2021 JM J. 300689_1 ngineer, M.H., Division-IX, P.W. (Roa Bengali J. M. Sangali J. M. Sangali

TENDER NOTICE



केनरा बैंक Canara Bank 🙈 এমারের শাখ, ৭, কিচ ট্রাট, কলকাডা-

পরিশিষ্ট & [রুল ৮(১) মোরাবেক)]

NIO, Govt. of West Bengal.

Yander is hereby invited by
the Executive Engineer, PMO.
He Executive Engineer, PMO.
Kolkalat TDI Wuldon, Mahi Block,
Ground Filoto, Writters'
Buildings, Kolkalar-700001
from the eligible contractors
for the following works.
I All-inclusive Annual
Maninenance of Data & Voice
Network & Other IT
Network Peripherals for The
Department of Disaster
Management & Chill Delence
4 Blinash Blawam, South
Sulck, 2nd Floor, Salt Lake,
Kokalar - 700 091: 01 (One)
Year [Joo No: KTT/CW/07 of
21-22] NOT ICE INVITING
21-22] Submission
21-23.

NIQ, Govt. of West Bengal.

A STATE OF THE STA 20-21) Bid Submission Closing: 17.05.2021 up to 3 PM.

PM.
Corrigendum or Addendum if issued will be published only on website.

펙1:/-

চেয়ারম্যান এবং ম্যানেশ্বিং ভিরেক্টর

আগ্রহের প্রকাশ (ইওআই) দক্ষ করনা লিগুয়া রবং হাওড়া রলাকার প্রহৈতেট চ

আহাতে প্ৰতিকাশ হিচাপের।

আহাত কলেনা বিচাপের কার বারতার বালাবেরই মানগারেরই

আহাত কলেনা বিচাপের কার বারতার বালাবেরই মানগারেরই

আহাত কলেনা বালাবেরই প্রত্যার বালাবেরই মানগারেরই বারতার বার্তার বালাবেরই বারতার বারতার

মাইথন অ্যালয়েজ লিমিটেড

CIN: L27101WB1985PLC039503

রেজি. অঞ্চিস: "আইডিয়াল সেন্টার" পঞ্চম তল. ৯ এজেসি বোস রোড, কলকাতা-৭০০ ০১৭ mail: office @ maithanalloys.com, website: www.maithanalloys.comPh: 033-4063-2393 Fax: 033-2290-

৩১ মাট, ২০২১ সমাপ্ত তৈয়াসিক এবং

=											(स्मीशिक
			wong flav uny wong man war og man			mi	arise				
		49.885.53	es ficese	Series easilies		-	कर्मा दिन भाव		कार्य स्था		
2.	मिर कारकर एग्टक काथ	Sefer	ulitities	Diffee	Diffee	es 105 to fallifer	FERRE LL	es fict to widding	ns nn se Driffee	40 VIII 40	US WE'GO GEFFER
_	নিট লাখ/(অভি) সময়কানীন (কর এবং/ অথবা বাভিজ্ঞানী বিষয়ের পূর্বে)	459:36	10016	912.00	3,834,59	2,000.00	199.39	10130	100.00	-	
0.	ন্য লাভ/(কভি) সময়কালীন করের পুরে (বাতিজ্ঞানী বিবাহের পরে)	334.83	93.00	19.44	205.88	449.58	334.00	15.00	33.26	433.00	273.20
1	নিট লাভ/(ক্ষরি) সময়কালীন করেত পূবে (বাভিক্রমী বিষয়ের পতে)	339.83	15,00	19.14	107,81	219.58	158.00	13.29	13.26	233,59	213.29
1	নমচকাৰীন বুলনীয় লাভ (করের পরে লাভ/ক্ষতি সময়কাৰীন এবং মনানা বুলনীয় আয় বহুরর পরে)	67.00	88.86	88.00	200.00	443.50	V8.83	42.55	98.00	209,04	442,02
: [1	মানাম্বন্ধ উক্তাইটি শেষার মূলরত প্রতিনিক প্রাক্তিক মূল্য ১০ টাকা)	30.50	FR.CH	96.81	\$08.02	441.60	14.02	49,03	60,00	203.04	123.99
2	ার্ভণ (পুশন্নালে বাইতে সংগ্রাকণ ব্রতী বহুতের বাংসাক্ষিত অন্যাস	49.55	43.55	12.33	19.52	89.33	43.33	13.55	43.55	434.33	13.33
- 0	শানে হ'কি আন (হ'কিনিক মূলা ১০ চাকা) চালু এবং অকার্যকারী বিষয়)			3	.003.66 S	490,00			3	494.89	490.30
10	चूरा चित्र	80,0b	39.68	42.29	bu.oe	76.22	13.01	33.08	13.33	19.02	19.21
-		60.06	33.04	44.65	bo.oe	19.22	23.03	15.00	43.55	73.02	19.21

২০০০ সালে কোশনানিৰ আহিলে ১০০ বাল অনুসাহেই ইছিলল আনাজনিকৈ গাঁলাবোৰৰ পোনীনোলিক একাণ নিৰ্দেশ্য নিৰ্দেশ্য কৰে নিৰ্দেশ্য নিৰদ্ধান নিৰ্দেশ্য নিৰদ্ধান নিৰ্দেশ্য নিৰদ্ধান নিৰ্দ্ধান নিৰ্ধান নিৰ্দ্ধান নিৰ্ধান নিৰ্দ্ধান নিৰ্ধান নিৰ্দ্ধান নিৰ্ধান নিৰ্দ্ধান নিৰ্ধান নিৰ্দ্ধান নিৰ্ধান নিৰ্দ্ধান নিৰ্ধান নিৰ্দ্ধান নিৰ্ধান নিৰ্দ্ধান নিৰ্ধান নিৰ্দ্ধান নিৰ্ধ্যান নিৰ্দ্ধান নিৰ্দ্ধান নিৰ্দ্ধান নিৰ্দ্ধান নিৰ্দ্ধান নিৰ্দ্ধান

ভারিশ: ৩৫ মে, ২০২১